1200150	273
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	900309981339
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/06/1801017000 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 18 MAR -6 PM 7: 36
Office Use Only	

	C	OVER LETTER	
Midtown Sol	ho Manager LLC		
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
closed Articles of A	Amendment and fce(s) are subm	litted for filing.	
return all correspor	idence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
	Marta Garcia		
		Name of Person	······································
	RC Law LLP		
		Firm/Company	
	175 SW 7th St. Suite 1711		
		Address	
	Miami, FL 33130		
	t_· ·t_	City/State and Zip Code	
	marta.garcia@rclawllp.net		t Grant and
rther information of			(incation)
	sheerining this matter, prouse of	1	
	fDarcon	at ()	me Telephone Number
Ivanie G	reison		
sed is a check for th	e following amount:		
25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio P.O. B	ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327	STRRET/COUL Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive (Tallabassee, FL	oorations Center Circl e
	Division of Corp Division of Corp CCT: Midtown Sol closed Articles of A return all correspon return all correspon Anne o Sed is a check for th 25.00 Filing Fee MAIL Registr Divisic P.O. B	Registration Section Division of Corporations Midtown Soho Manager LLC CCT: Marta Garcia closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submereturn all correspondence concerning this matter to Marta Garcia Marta Garcia RC Law LLP 175 SW 7th St. Suite 1711 Miami, FL 33130 marta.garcia@rclawllp.net E-mail address: (to ther information concerning this matter, please ca Garcia Name of Person sed is a check for the following amount: 25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Hegistration Section Division of Corporations Midtown Soho Manager LLC Name of Limited Liability Company closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Marta Garcia Marta Garcia RC Law LLP Firm/Company 175 SW 7th St. Suite 1711 Address Miami, FL 33130 City/State and Zip Code marta.garcia@rclawllp.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no rther information concerning this matter, please call: Garcia at (25.5767) Name of Person Atrea Code Dayti sed is a check for the following amount: \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COUL Registration Section Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corp Division of Corporations Division of Corp Division of Corp Color Building 2661 Executive 2661 Executive

·. . . |

•

. .

.

٠

	· · · ·		
ARTI	CLES OF AMEN	DMENT	
		· · · · · ·	
Арти	CLES OF ORGAN	ZATION	
ARTA	OF		
	U r		
MIDTOWN SOHO MANAGER LLC	~		
(Name of the Limiter	Liability Company as it nov	appears on our records.)	
(<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	I Liability Company as it nov A Florida Limited Liability Con	пралу)	
	- 11 - A	on 11.30.2012 and assigned	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company were filed	on and assigned	
Florida document number L12000150273	. <u></u> .		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow			
This amendment is sublimited to amend the rollow	wing.		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability com	any here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liability Compar	y," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:		 i
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<u> (ADDRESS)</u>		<u>></u>
		X	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		[SSIRE
	P M		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	<u> </u>	<u>ب</u>	
	·	63	-ORI RAT
		OA	in D
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered office add	ress on our records, <u>enter the name of t</u>	he new
registered agent and/or the new registered or	tice address here.		
	DANIEL F. BENAVIDE		
Name of New Registered Agent:	DANIEL P. DENAVIDE	P	
New Registered Office Address:	200 South Biscayne Bou	evard, Suite 4100	
Hew Registered Office Address.		Enter Florida street address	
	Miami	, Florida 33131	
	City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added <u>or removed from our records</u>:

.

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

÷

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	NOVECENTO GROUP, ILC	1333 SOUTH MIAMI AVENUE, S	Add
		MIAMI, FL 33130	Remove
			Change
MGR	ALEJANDRO FERLLEN	1195 NW 71 St.	🖬 Add
		Miami F1, 33150	Remove
			Change
. <u></u>			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
<u></u>	<u></u>		Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗅 Add
			Remove
			Change
·····	<u> </u>		Add
			Remove
			Change
	Page	2 of 3	

mend	ing any other infor	mation, enter ch	ange(s) here: (Att	, ach additional s	heets, if necessary	r.)	
					•		
						<u></u> _	
	<u> </u>						
		<u> </u>					NA N
<u></u>							
							HAS
			· · · · · · · · ·				
						 ר ג	- 13
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			 נו ס	IATE ORID/
							A
							
•							
						· <u>·</u> ·	
						<u></u>	
		······································					
ective	date, if other than	the date of filing			(optional)		
teffecti <u>te:</u> If t	ive date is listed, the date the date inserted in thi 's effective date on th	must be specific and is block does not ma	cannot be prior to date eet the applicable st	of filing br more the atutory filing requ	in 90 days after filing.)) Pursuant to 605.0 will not be listed	207 (3)(b) as the
recor he 90	d specifies a dela 0th day after the	yed effective da record is filed.	ste, but not an e	effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. (on the earlier	of:
FF	BRUARY 14		2017				
ed			·				
		\sim					
		Eignature of a m	ember or authorized r	epresentative of a n	nember		
	HERNAN CAEIRO		_				
			Typed or printed name	c of signer			
			Dage 2 of	<u>,</u>			
			Page 3 of				
			Filing Fee: \$	43.00			